August
08/03/19

08/26/19
08/27119
08/29/19
08/30/19

September
09/02/19

09/03/19
09/06/19
09/07/19
09/11/19
09/30/19

October
10/04/19
10/05/19
10/14/19
10/23/19

November
11/01/19
11/02/19
11/05/19
11/11/19
11/14/19

11/27/19
11/28 & 11/29

December
12/06/19
12/07/19
12/09/19
12/20/19

Sat
Mcn
Tue
Thur

Fri

Mon
Tue
Fri
Sat
Wed
Mon

Fri
Sat
Mon
Wed

Fri
Sat
Tue
Maon
Thur

Wed

Fri
Sat
Mon
Fri

12/23 to 01/01/20

St Andrew Academy
2019-2020 Event Calendar

First Can Drive of the Year 11:00-1:00 pm
Pre-School Orientation 5:00 - 5:30 pm
PTO Ice cream Social/ Uniform swap 6:00 - 7:00 pm

First Day of School (V2 day) Dismissal 11:30
Y2 Day Second Day Dismissal 11:30

Labor Day - No School

First Full Day & Afterschool Program Begins

First Friday School Mass 9:00 am

Can Drive 11:00-1:00 pm

Back to School Night / Intro to Parent Portal 6:00-8:00 pm
No School - Staff Retreat

School Mass 2:00 am

Can Drive 11:00-1:00 pm

Columbus Day - No School

Y2 Day - Faculty Professional Development Dismissal 11:30

School Mass 9:00am

Can Drive 11:00-1:00 pm

No School - Faculty Prof. Dev.

Veteran's Day - No School

Parent-Teacher Conferences

12;30 to 3:30 pm and 5:30 to 8:00 pm

School Mass - Feast of 3t Andrew & Thanksgiving
9:00 am

Thanksgiving Break - No School

School Mass

Can Drive 11:00 - 1:00 pm
Immaculate Conception - NO School
Y. Day Christmas Break Begins
Christmas Break- NO School




January
01/06/20 Mon

01/11/20 Sat
01/20/20 Maon
01/24/20 Fri
01/29/20 Wed

February
02/07/20 Fri

02/08/20 Sat
02/14 to 02/18
02/26/20 Wed

March

03/06/20 Fri
03/07/20 Sat
03/25/20 Wed

April

04/01/20 Wed
04/03/20 Fri
04/04/20 Sat
04/07/20 Tue
04/09 & 04/10
04/13 to 04/17

May

05/01/20 Fri
05/02/20 Sat
05/08/20 Wed
05/21/20 Thur
05/25/20 Mon

June

06/05/20 Fri
06/05/20 Fri
06/06/20 Sat
06/16/20 Tue

St Andrew Academy
2019-2020 Event Calendar

School Mass 2:00 am

Can Drive 11:00-1:00 pm

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO School
End of School Quarter

Y2 Day Early Dismissal - Staff Prof. Dev.

School Mass 9:00 am

Can Drive 11:00 -1;00 pm

Winter Break - NO School

Ash Wednesday -~ School Mass 9:00 am

School Mass 9:00 am
Can Drive 11:00- 1:00 pm ‘
% Day - Faculty Prof. Dev. 11:30 Dismissal

End of 3rd Quarter

Living Stations of the Cross -School Mass
Can Drive 11:00- 1:00 pm

Parent-Teacher Conferences 2:30 - 5:30 pm
Holy Thursday, Good Friday

Easter/Spring Break NO School

May Crowning - School Mass 9:00 am

Can Drive 11:00 - 1:00 pm

NQO School - Faculty Prof. Dev.

School Mass- Ascension Thursday 9:00 am
Memorial Day - NO School

School Mass 9:00 am
(Tentative) 8th Grade Graduation
Can Drive 11:00-1:00 pm

Dismissal 11:30

9:00 am

Tentative Last day (If we have NO Snow days)




