St Andrew Academy 2019-2020 Event Calendar

<u>August</u>				
08/03/19	Sat	First Can Drive of the Year	11:00-1:00 pm	
08/26/19	Mon	Pre-School Orientation	5:00 - 5:30 pm	
08/27/19	Tue	PTO Ice cream Social/ Uniform swap 6:00 -	•	
08/29/19	Thur	First Day of School (½ day)	Dismissal 11:30	
08/30/19	Fri	½ Day Second Day	Dismissal 11:30	
<u>September</u>				
09/02/19	Mon	Labor Day - No School		
09/03/19	Tue	First Full Day & Afterschool Program Begin	S	
09/06/19	Fri	First Friday School Mass 9:00 am		
09/07/19	Sat	Can Drive 11:00-1:00 pm		
09/11/19	Wed	Back to School Night / Intro to Parent Porta	I 6:00-8:00 pm	
09/30/19	Mon	No School - Staff Retreat		
October				
10/04/19	Fri	School Mass 9:00 am		
10/05/19	Sat	Can Drive 11:00-1:00 pm		
10/14/19	Mon	Columbus Day - No School		
10/23/19	Wed	1/2 Day - Faculty Professional Development	Dismissal 11:30	
Nananahan				
November	⊏ u:	Cahaal Maaa 0,00am		
11/01/19 11/02/19	Fri Sat	School Mass 9:00am		
11/02/19	Sai Tue	Can Drive 11:00-1:00 pm No School - Faculty Prof. Dev.		
11/11/19	Mon	Veteran's Day - No School		
11/11/19	Thur	Parent-Teacher Conferences		
11/14/13	IIIUI	12;30 to 3:30 pm and 5:30 to 8:00 pm		
11/27/19	Wed	School Mass - Feast of St Andrew & Thank	csaivina	
,_,,	,,,,,	9:00 am	9	
11/28 & 11/29		Thanksgiving Break - No School		
<u>December</u>				
12/06/19	Fri	School Mass		
12/07/19	Sat	Can Drive 11:00 - 1:00 pm		
12/09/19	Mon	Immaculate Conception - NO School		
12/20/19	Fri	½ Day Christmas Break Begins		
12/23 to 01/01/20		Christmas Break- NO School		

St Andrew Academy 2019-2020 Event Calendar

<u>January</u>			
01/06/20	Mon	School Mass 9:00 am	
01/11/20	Sat	Can Drive 11:00 -1:00 pm	
01/20/20	Mon	Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO School	
01/24/20	Fri	End of School Quarter	
01/29/20	Wed	½ Day Early Dismissal - Staff Prof. Dev. D	ismissal 11:30
F-1			
February		Cabaal Mana 0:00 am	
02/07/20	Fri Cot	School Mass 9:00 am	
02/08/20	Sat	Can Drive 11:00 -1:00 pm	
02/14 to 02/18		Winter Break - NO School	
02/26/20	Wed	Ash Wednesday - School Mass 9:00 am	
<u>March</u>			
03/06/20	Fri	School Mass 9:00 am	
03/07/20	Sat	Can Drive 11:00- 1:00 pm	
03/25/20	Wed	½ Day - Faculty Prof. Dev. 11:30 Dismissal	
April) A / I	Ford of 2nd Overstein	
04/01/20	Wed	End of 3rd Quarter	0.00
04/03/20	Fri	Living Stations of the Cross -School Mass	9:00 am
04/04/20	Sat	Can Drive 11:00 - 1:00 pm	
04/07/20	Tue	Parent-Teacher Conferences 2:30 - 5:30 pm	
04/09 & 04/10 04/13 to 04/17		Holy Thursday, Good Friday	
04/13 (0 04/1	1	Easter/Spring Break NO School	
<u>May</u>			
05/01/20	Fri	May Crowning - School Mass 9:00 am	
05/02/20	Sat	Can Drive 11:00 - 1:00 pm	
05/08/20	Wed	NO School - Faculty Prof. Dev.	
05/21/20	Thur	School Mass- Ascension Thursday 9:00 am	
05/25/20	Mon	Memorial Day - NO School	
<u>June</u>			
06/05/20	Fri	School Mass 9:00 am	
06/05/20	Fri	(Tentative) 8th Grade Graduation	
06/05/20	Sat	Can Drive 11:00-1:00 pm	
06/06/20	Tue	Tentative Last day (If we have NO Snow day	re)
00/10/20	iue	Totalive Last day (II we have 140 onlow day	- ,